Position Other Positions Held
Principal, Elem, K-6 >400
Classroom Teacher, 1St
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, K
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Teacher, Se-Scc/Ed

Lang, Speech, Hear Spec
Classroom Teacher, Tk
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 1St

Classroom Teacher, 3/4

Classroom Teacher, 5Th

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Department

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Total Wages

$112,813

$89,671

$88,813

$86,690

$85,412

$82,530

$82,259

$81,293

$81,209

$80,781

$80,764

$79,063

$78,853

$78,514

$78,252

$78,039

$78,030

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,500

$9,085

$25,378

$24,344

$25,887

$23,991

$24,762

$23,889

$24,940

$25,064

$24,883

$19,350

$24,564

$12,734

$14,203

$12,994

$18,658



Classroom Teacher, 4Th

Classroom Teacher, 2Nd

Classroom Teacher, 3Rd

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Classroom Teacher, 6Th

Classroom Teacher, K

Teacher, Se-Scc/lls

Classroom Teacher, 6Th

Resource Teacher, K-6

Classroom Teacher, 3Rd

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Classroom Teacher, K

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Vice Principal, Elem, K-6

Classroom Teacher, 5Th

Classroom Teacher, 5Th

Classroom Teacher, 4Th

Classroom Teacher, K

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Curr & Inst Coach,
Prek-12

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

$76,452

$73,813

$73,694

$69,980

$69,852

$69,630

$68,587

$67,444

$66,077

$64,513

$57,773

$55,372

$54,229

$53,180

$51,554

$48,063

$44,630

$39,492

$23,480

$24,106

$8,526

$24,546

$10,124

$11,981

$12,042

$23,561

$11,715

$23,045

$10,966

$17,190

$6,999

$12,919

$22,155

$10,430

$10,434

$21,121



Custodian I, Nsd

Lead Custodian |

Custodian |, Nsd

Classroom Teacher, 3Rd

Classroom Teacher, 3Rd

Elementary School Secretary

School Office Assistant li

Classroom Teacher, 4Th

Classroom Teacher, K

Lead Fns, Elementary

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Lead Fns, Elementary

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Library Technician

Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod

Classroom Teacher, K

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

$37,033

$36,394

$35,331

$34,488

$34,355

$33,113

$27,367

$26,189

$22,696

$18,930

$17,428

$17,402

$16,094

$13,661

$12,524

$11,999

$11,710

$10,364

$17,460

$22,104

$6,500

$2,976

$20,636

$21,701

$5,461

$6,691

$1,931

$20,088

$19,790

$4,205

$19,582

$2,782

$849

$1,492

$0

$3,880



Classroom Teacher, 1St

Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

Raymond Case
Elementary

$7,770

$7,572

$7,466

$15,246

$0

$348



