Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elem, K-6 >400		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$112,813	\$27,500
Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$89,671	\$9,085
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$88,813	\$25,378
Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$86,690	\$24,344
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$85,412	\$25,887
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$82,530	\$23,991
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$82,259	\$24,762
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$81,293	\$23,889
Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$81,209	\$24,940
Teacher, Se-Scc/Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$80,781	\$25,064
Lang, Speech, Hear Spec		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$80,764	\$24,883
Classroom Teacher, Tk		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$79,063	\$19,350
Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$78,853	\$24,564
Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$78,514	\$12,734
Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$78,252	\$14,203
Classroom Teacher, 3/4		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$78,039	\$12,994
Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$78,030	\$18,658

Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$76,452	\$23,480
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$73,813	\$24,106
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$73,694	\$8,526
Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$69,980	\$24,546
Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$69,852	\$10,124
Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$69,630	\$11,981
Teacher, Se-Scc/lls		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$68,587	\$12,042
Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$67,444	\$23,561
Resource Teacher, K-6		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$66,077	\$11,715
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$64,513	\$23,045
Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$57,773	\$10,966
Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$55,372	\$17,190
Classroom Teacher, 1St	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$54,229	\$6,999
Vice Principal, Elem, K-6	Curr & Inst Coach, Prek-12	Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$53,180	\$12,919
Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$51,554	\$22,155
Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$48,063	\$10,430
Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$44,630	\$10,434
Classroom Teacher, K	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$39,492	\$21,121

Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$37,033	\$17,460
Lead Custodian I		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$36,394	\$22,104
Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$35,331	\$6,500
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$34,488	\$2,976
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$34,355	\$20,636
Elementary School Secretary		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$33,113	\$21,701
School Office Assistant li		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$27,367	\$5,461
Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$26,189	\$6,691
Classroom Teacher, K	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$22,696	\$1,931
Lead Fns, Elementary		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$18,930	\$20,088
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$17,428	\$19,790
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$17,402	\$4,205
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$16,094	\$19,582
Lead Fns, Elementary		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$13,661	\$2,782
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$12,524	\$849
Library Technician		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$11,999	\$1,492
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$11,710	\$0
Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$10,364	\$3,880

Classroom Teacher, 1St	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$7,770	\$15,246
Fns Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$7,572	\$0
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$7,466	\$348